
W E D T H UT U E S A TS U N M O N F R I

7

21

28

14

29

8

22

15

6

20

13

27

10

24

17

11

25

18

12

26

19

9

23

16

Drop-in programs are while supplies last.

Storytime
9:45 & 10:30 a.m.
Treehouse

Storytime
9:45 & 10:30 a.m.
Treehouse

Yoga Storytime
10:30 a.m. 
Meeting Room A

Love on a Leash
6:30 p.m. | Youth Rm

KIDS PROGRAMS

at the Library

Follow us on Facebook @

CBPL Youth Department

30

Music with Lori Lynn
10 a.m. | Mtg Rm A

Drop In!
Playdate Cafe
10:30-11:30 a.m. 
Meeting Room B

Drop In!
Mario Kart & Party 
2:30-3:45 p.m.
Meeting Room B

Storytime
9:45 & 10:30 a.m.
Treehouse

Homeschool Huddle
1 p.m. | Mtg Rm B

Creative Movement
10:30 a.m. 
Meeting Room A

Storytime
9:45 & 10:30 a.m.
Treehouse

Storytime
9:45 & 10:30 a.m.
Treehouse

Storytime
9:45 & 10:30 a.m. 
Treehouse

Drop In!
Marshmallow &
Toothpick Building
2:30-3:45 p.m.
Treehouse

Drop In!
Art Day
2:30-3:45 p.m.
Treehouse

Storytime
9:45 & 10:30 a.m.
Treehouse

2 43 5

Storytime
9:45 & 10:30 a.m. 
& 6:30 p.m. 
Treehouse

Storytime
9:45 & 10:30 a.m.
Treehouse

Drop In!
Ultimate Rock, Paper,
Scissors
2:30-3:45 p.m.
Treehouse

PBS Storytime
Chica
10:30 a.m. 
Mtg Room B

1

LIBRARY CLOSED

Drop In! 
Design Your 
Own Puzzle
10 a.m.-noon
Treehouse

Drop In! 
Art in the Park
10-11 a.m.
Cochran Park



400 Willow Avenue
Council Bluffs, Iowa 51503

CouncilBluffsLibrary.Org
712-323-7553 ext 4021

LOVE ON A LEASH
Second Thursday

6:30-7:30 p.m.

Pet therapy teams visit the
Library to help motivate children

to read.
All children MUST be

accompanied by an adult. 
For groups larger 

than 5, please call ahead.

WEATHER WATCH!

During weather events, please
check Facebook or our website

for the most up-to-date
program information.

Wednesday Programs
@ 10:30 a.m.

Most appropriate for
kids 5 and under and
an adult companion. 

On drop in days stop by
between 10:30 & 11:30 a.m. 

and get in on the fun!

STORYTIME 
Tuesdays 9:45 & 10:30 a.m.
Thursdays 9:45 & 10:30 a.m.

First Thursday of the month: 
9:45, 10:30 a.m. AND 6:30 p.m.

Join us for stories, songs, and
fun. Most appropriate for kids 5

and under and an adult
companion. The same theme
repeats throughout the week. 

Meet KMTV meteorologist Joseph Myer, then
do a hands on activity. Presentation starts

promptly at 1 p.m.

Homeschool Huddle: Weather
September 25 | 1 p.m. | Meeting Room B

Most appropriate for families with
homeschool students in grades K-12.

Most appropriate for kids 5 and under
and an adult companion.

Music With Lori Lynn
September 6 | 10 a.m. | Meeting Room A

Join us for 30 minutes of singing and musical
fun with Lori Lynn from Overall Buddies! 

Monday Drop Ins! 2:30-3:45 p.m. | Treehouse
Most appropriate for kids in grades K-6. 

September 8

Mario Kart &
Mario Party

 Kick off the new
school year with Mario!

September 15

Marshmallow &
Toothpick Buildings

Build the tallest
building you can!

September 22

Art Day
Create your own

masterpiece!

September 29

Ultimate Rock, 
Paper, Scissors
Learn new ways

to play!

Art in the Park
September 13 | 10-11 a.m. | Cochran Park

Explore a variety of outdoor art!
Wear old clothes and be prepared to get messy!

Most appropriate for kids in grades K-6.

Most appropriate for kids in preschool-6  grade.th

Drop In!
Design Your Own Puzzle

September 20 | 10 a.m.-noon | Treehouse

Use markers, paint pens, or crayons to stencil or
freehand your own unique 48 piece puzzle!


