

Ultimate Rock, Paper,

Scissors

2:30-3:45 p.m. Treehouse 9:45 & 10:30 a.m.

Treehouse



KIDS PROGRAMS at the Library

Follow us on Facebook @ CBPL Youth Department

Drop-in programs are while supplies last.

,					CBPL	Youth Department
SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
	1 LABOR DAY LIBRARY CLOSED	Storytime 9:45 & 10:30 a.m. Treehouse	Drop In! Playdate Cafe 10:30-11:30 a.m. Meeting Room B	4 Storytime 9:45 & 10:30 a.m. & 6:30 p.m. Treehouse	5	Music with Lori Lynn 10 a.m. Mtg Rm A
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
	Drop In! Mario Kart & Party 2:30-3:45 p.m. Meeting Room B	Storytime 9:45 & 10:30 a.m. Treehouse	Yoga Storytime 10:30 a.m. Meeting Room A	Storytime 9:45 & 10:30 a.m. Treehouse Love on a Leash 6:30 p.m. Youth Rm		Drop In! Art in the Park 10-11 a.m. Cochran Park
4	15	16	17	18	19	20
	Drop In! Marshmallow & Toothpick Building 2:30-3:45 p.m. Treehouse	Storytime 9:45 & 10:30 a.m. Treehouse	Creative Movement 10:30 a.m. Meeting Room A	Storytime 9:45 & 10:30 a.m. Treehouse		Drop In! Design Your Own Puzzle 10 a.mnoon Treehouse
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
	Drop In! Art Day 2:30-3:45 p.m. Treehouse	Storytime 9:45 & 10:30 a.m. Treehouse	PBS Storytime Chica 10:30 a.m. Mtg Room B	Storytime 9:45 & 10:30 a.m. Treehouse Homeschool Huddle 1 p.m. Mtg Rm B		
28	29	30				
	Drop In!	Storytime				

STORYTIME

Tuesdays 9:45 & 10:30 a.m. Thursdays 9:45 & 10:30 a.m.

First Thursday of the month: 9:45, 10:30 a.m. AND 6:30 p.m.

Join us for stories, songs, and fun. Most appropriate for kids 5 and under and an adult companion. The same theme repeats throughout the week.

Wednesday Programs @ 10:30 a.m.

Most appropriate for kids 5 and under and an adult companion.

On drop in days stop by between 10:30 & 11:30 a.m. and get in on the fun!

LOVE ON A LEASH

Second Thursday 6:30-7:30 p.m.

Pet therapy teams visit the Library to help motivate children to read.

All children MUST be accompanied by an adult. For groups larger than 5, please call ahead.

WEATHER WATCH!

During weather events, please check Facebook or our website for the most up-to-date program information.

Music With Lori Lynn

September 6 | 10 a.m. | Meeting Room A

Join us for 30 minutes of singing and musical fun with Lori Lynn from Overall Buddies!

Most appropriate for kids 5 and under and an adult companion.

Drop In! Design Your Own Puzzle

September 20 | 10 a.m.-noon | Treehouse

Use markers, paint pens, or crayons to stencil or freehand your own unique 48 piece puzzle!

Most appropriate for kids in preschool-6th grade.

Art in the Park

September 13 | 10-11 a.m. | Cochran Park

Explore a variety of outdoor art!
Wear old clothes and be prepared to get messy!

Most appropriate for kids in grades K-6.

Homeschool Huddle: Weather

September 25 | 1 p.m. | Meeting Room B

Meet KMTV meteorologist Joseph Myer, then do a hands on activity. Presentation starts promptly at 1 p.m.

Most appropriate for families with homeschool students in grades K-12.

Monday Drop Ins! 2:30–3:45 p.m. | Treehouse Most appropriate for kids in grades K–6.



September 8

Mario Kart &
Mario Party
Kick off the new
school year with Mario!



September 15

Marshmallow & Toothpick Buildings
Build the tallest building you can!



September 22

Art Day
Create your own
masterpiece!



September 29

Ultimate Rock, Paper, Scissors Learn new ways to play!